
Company Name
Representative (please 

print) Phone Number E-mail Address

Alliant Insurance Services Beth Phares (804) 690-4705 beth.phares@alliant.com

CBIZ Employee Benefits Austin Lowman (540) 769-9262 austin.lowman@cbiz.com

First Financial Group of America Tyler Webster (502) 387-4128 tyler.webster@ffga.com

Innovative Insurance Group Chuck Winkler (540) 661-8038 winkler84@verizon.net

Mark III Brad Easterling (423) 268-6103 brad@markiiieb.com

McGriff Insurance Services Robyn Thompson (540) 529-9093 r.thompson@mcgriff.com

OneDigital Ritter Jonas (804) 393-2122 rjonas@onedigital.com

Pierce Group Benefits Tammy Halsey (540) 293-0758 thalsey@piercegroupbenefits.com

USI Insurance Services Kerry Smith (804) 339-6559 kerry.smith@usi.com
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